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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

428299

428290

428302

428295

428292

428321

428319

428286

THASLEEHA C T

AYISHA NASBA

HAYAH FATHIMA

ASHMI MARIYA K SHIJU

IZZATHUNNISA T A

T G GADHA

HARINI S

HAMDA K H

24049 - L. F. C. G.
H. S. S Mammiyur
(Thrissur)

HSDM101 A 10 1

2

429116

429123

429137

429159

429161

429168

429180

429182

ALAGRA ROSE

DILNA P PAUL

EVIN SIJU

ANGEL MARY C M

ESHA T J

LIVYA MARIA JOY

ANASWARA T A

AVANI K B

24073 - St.
Sebastian`s H. S
Chittattukara
(Thrissur)

HSDM102 A 8 2

3

417509

417516

350262

417549

417555

417562

432659

417193

MARYAM

HENA SULAIMAN

NAZNEEN T N

AMNA SHAREEF

NOOR SHAIMA A U

ZIYA BACKER

HAYA FATHIMA

NAHDA FATHIMA

24077 - I. C. A. E.
H. S. S Vadakkekad
(Thrissur)

HSDM103 A 6 3
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4

396461

429642

429664

429677

429684

429691

429699

435142

MUHAMMED ANEESH A A

SIVANYA DAS K

NASNA P M

AYSHA RIFA T A

DIYA FATHIMA P S

ARCHANA K J

DILJO SHAJU C

MOHAMMED THAFSEER V

24080 - Govt. H. S
Kadikkad (Thrissur) HSDM104 A 6 3

5

434402

434399

434400

434403

434404

434407

434409

434410

MUHAMMED SINAN.P.V

MOHAMED THANZEEL C

MOHAMMED RAYHAN K A

AHAMAD SHAN O A

MUHAMMED RISAN P

ABDUL LATHEEF ABDUL
KABEER

AMEEN AHMAD M K

SAFUWAN V S

24045 - Rahmath
English H. S
Thozhiyur (Thrissur)

HSDM100 B 3

Total Participants : 5    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


